Image: Contract of the initial product of the initial pro		Nati	onal Coun		ाण संस्थान ational Traini		ute And I	Research
An Autonomous Institutions Under Regd sec 8 Rac, Incorporated Under Ministry of Corporate Affairs Government of India Regd Under Society Act Of 1860, Trust Act 1882, Govt Of India CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE OF NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING RPN INSTITUTE OF NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING		Edventional Training In				•		
CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION RPN INSTITUTE OF NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING PRABHAT KUMAR	A	n Autonomous Institut	ions Under Rego	d sec 8 Rac,Incorp	oorated Under Ministr	y of Corporate	Affairs Gover	rnment of India
RPN INSTITUTE OF NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING PRABHAT KUMAR			Regd Unde	r Society Act Of 1	860, Trust Act 1882 ,	,Govt Of India		
RPN INSTITUTE OF NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING PRABHAT KUMAR							ŕ	
PRABHAT KUMAR					* %*!!!*+()+{	<b>ZATION</b>		
PRABHAT KUMAR								
				•(				
		RPN INS		•(		CHER T		NG
MADHUBANI-MADHUBANI-Bihar-847212		RPN INS <sup>-</sup>		OF NURS	SERY TEAC			NG
		RPN INS		OF NURS	SERY TEAC			NG
NCETIRBR1048624390 31-03-2022 VERIFIED		RPN INS	FITUTE (	OF NURS	SERY TEAC	R		NG
Afffiliation Code Date of issue Auth. Signatory	NCE		FITUTE (	OF NURS PRABH	SERY TEAC AT KUMA	R		
		ETIRBR1048624390	FITUTE (	OF NURS PRABH ADHUBANI-MA 31-03	SERY TEAC AT KUMA DHUBANI-Bihar-8 3-2022	R	RAININ	VERIFIED